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S.4 Q.6b In general, do you support or oppose the concept of Canada participating in trade
REGION

Pra- Ont- Total French English Atl- Under

TOTAL B.C. iries ario Quebec Quebec Quebec antic 25 25-34
Unweighted row 1598 181 260 508 521 470 51 128 186 407
TOTAL INTERVIEWS 1400 168 238 518 353 311 42 123 190 332

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

Strongly support 347 44 52 133 97 83 14 21 41 65
2.8 26.3 21.9 25.7 27.5 26.7 33.9 16.7 21.8 19.6

Moderately support 484 53 8 188 112 96 16 48 56 111
34.6 31.4 35.1 36.2 31.6 30.7 38.3 39.3 28.3 33.4

Neither support
nor oppose 369 44 68 114 114 102 12 30 62 109

26.4 26.2 28.4 21.9 32.2 32.8 27.9 24.7 32.5 32.8

Moderately oppose ~ 109 15 12 53 16 16 - 13 15 28
7.8 9.2 5.0 10.2 4.5 5.1 - 10.8 7.9 8.6

Strongly oppose s 1 19 23 1 1 - 10 16 14
5.4 6.5 8.2 4.4 3.2 3.7 - 8.5 8.4 4.3

D.N.S. 15 1 3 8 3 3 - - 2 4
1.1 4 1.4 1.5 .9 1.1 - - 1.1 1.3
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HOUSEHOLD INCOME
Under $35K $60K
$35K -$59K Plus

561 405 264
100.0 100.0 100.0

132 104 82
23.5 25.8 31.2

182 138 100
32.5 34.1 38.0
153 116 53
27.4  28.7 19.9

42 30 19
7.4 7.4 7.3

43 14 8
7.6 3.6 3.0

9 2 1
1.6 .5 5

NUMBER OF
WAGE EARNERS
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